Termés éve: 2021

Szemlélt
terulet

Faj azonositd dsszesen (ha)
Alakor buza 22,33
Alexandriai here 220,66
Angol perje 111,35
Anizs
Arpa 8 255,78
Baltacim
Biborhere 3114,42
Borsé 1 826,82
Burgonya 130,23
Buza 27 657,73
Cérnatippan
Cirok 247,18
Cirok X Szudanifl

hibrid 437,86
Csicseriborsé 3,5
Csomos ebir
Csupasz zab 0,02
Dohany 0,04
Durumbuza 1382,17
Edeskémény
Eveld rozs 21,8
Fehérhere
Fehérmustar 1 905,56
Fehérviragu csillagfirt 33,4
Felemaslevel(i csenkesz
Fénymag 37,27
Flikeverék
Gorogszéna
Hibrid perje
Homoki zab 3 239,97
Juhcsenkesz
Kaposztarepce 1112,75
Kékviragu csillagfurt 48
Kékviragu lucerna 3 591,56
Kender 11,43
Kdles 204,57
Kémény
Kukorica 31 348,01
Landzsas utifi
Len 534,72
Lencse 1,07
Lébab 3,32
Magas tarackbuza 25,93
Magyar rozsnok 8,2
Mak 10,96
Mézontofl 9973,58
Mohar 13,95
Muskotalytok 23,81
Nadkeépi csenkesz 29,88
Napraforgo 2 493,48
Olajretek 6 176,32
Olajték 110,68
Olasz perje 947,76
Pannonbikkdny 542,31
Paprika 211

Pattogatnival kukorica
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Alkalmas
terlletek
Osszesen (ha)
22,33
83,66
111,35

8 111,62

3 010,67
1 823,07
120,05

27 041,78

244,19

437,86
3,5

0,02
0,04
1371,17

21,8

1882,76
33,4

37,27

3172,47

1 090,25
48
3425,01
8,75
176,14

30 802,5

530,72
1,07
3,32

25,93
8,2
10,26

9 913,96
13,95

3

29,88
24854
5 925,56
94,33

919,77

542,31
211

Ténytermés
Ossz. (kg)
99 620
34 250
100 870

59 405 567

2707 501
4 430 070
2179470
184 384 406

715 550

1715 480
7 240

40
7 380 490
8 500

1772 343
33140

47 900

6 351 082

1545 428
10 820
1091775
4 450

145 560

83 485 662

775790
1860
4210

14 510
2445

3 555
5349 925
20010
90

3530941
5412 852
45 275
1115 860
774 630

6 280
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Fémzarolas
(kg)

43 550
56 480
720 135
2 340
49 309 702
34 000
2 341 049
3862 580
728 060
128 875 510
15 840
857 996

1315510
4700
67 598

4732 347
12 800
7678

14 150

6 275 212
122 507
60 000

10 000
1001 370
600

4 500
9313629
26971
5524 565
29 420
1212 227
3597

103 930

1 000

146 196 851
25

979 444
1400

43 150

5055

4 319 168
19 555

40

300 409
13 449 323
8 867 476
89441
1114 506
675924
5889

64 687



Faj azonositd
Perzsahere
Pohanka
Réparepce
Retek
Réti csenkesz
Réti ecsetpazsit
Réti komdcsin
Réti perje
Rizs
Rozs
Spargatok
Sudar rozsnok
Svédhere
Szareptai mustar
Szarvaskerep
Szegletes lednek
Széja
Sz@szosbikkony
Szudanifi
Takarmany keverék
Takarmanyrépa
Tarackos tippan
Tarkaviragu lucerna
Tarlérépa
Tatarpohanka
Tavaszi bukkony
Tonke buza
Toénkoly buza
Tritikalé
Veresnadrag

csenkesz
Voéros csenkesz
Voéréshagyma
Voroshere
Zab
Z06ld tragya keverék
Zoldborso
x Festulolium
Osszesen

Forras: Nébih, Vigor

Szemlélt
terulet
Osszesen (ha)

1 360,25
404,74
12,2

6,92
82,34
25639

112

0,6

0,99

3 999,03
630,19
179,3

23,27
191
353,61
45,3

221,89
0,5
306,52

2 104,53

4,07
131,25
15
207,1
905,68

1188,4
253,98
120 729
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Alkalmas
terlletek
Osszesen (ha)

1176,67
397,74
12,2

6,92
62,34
25279

112

0,6

0,5

3 985,58
608,69
143,3

23,27
191
335,71
40

218,18
0,5
306,02
2102,12

4,07
61,27
15
202,1
897,18

1177,4
252,18
118 014

Ténytermés
0ssz. (kg)

680 630
450 780
6 440

1650
237 120
9332313

60 190

60

1040
11651 781
454 580
197 590

19 050

640
70 620
45 320

106 780
1000
1140 180
11 389 640

1180

16 570
500

1380

3 748 580

1531214
156 270
415 862 275
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Fémzarolas

(kg)

250

810 125

397 375

29 475

13 800

2970

54 000

96 629

93 200

9 276 965

100

1 000

1 000

141 885

1500

53 955

9921 693

680 375

122 977

740

6 070

38 173
39 944
1500
419 635

971 651
8 701 449

585 042
450

57 695

3 007 449

3 147 565

3 805 523
120 675
435 314 747



